CONFERENCE ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE

Sun 25/June Mon 26/June Tue 27 June | Wed 28/June | Thu 29/June | Fri 30/June
08:00 — 08:45 Registration
08:45 — 09:00 Opening Registration Registration Registration
09:00 — 09:15
Keynote Keynote Keynote Keynote
09:15 - 09:30 MSARNOLD | ASIRIA | SK.DOORN |M.C.HERSAN
09:30 — 09:45
09:45 - 10:00 Invited Invited Invited Invited
10:00 — 1015 E.JOSELEVICH| V.MEUNIER S.REICH Q.CAO
10:15 -10:30 Invited Invited Invited Invited
10:30 — 10:45 K.SUENAGA |B.YACOBSON [L.G.CANGADO| K.MATSUDA
10:45 - 11:00 Coffee Break A.Latgé Poster Sum.B | Poster Sum.D
11:00 — 11:15 & Exhibition N.T.Hung R.KRUPKE |E. KAUPPINEN
11:15-11:30 Invited CoffecBreak | s P°?te'D
_— oster ession
R.KITAURA | & Exhibit
11:30 - 11:45 XBION | g ession B | Sensor/Device
11:45 — 12:00 A.Zarbin Characterizat.ion Composite
and Processing | Energy and
At the
12:00 - 12:15 L. Zhang Environ. Apps. | gngineering
f : Coffee Break
15 -12: Esconjauregui School
12:15-12:30 & Exhibition | Coffee Break
12:30 - 12:45 T.S.Gspann | | och box & Exhibition
Satellite
12:45 — 14:30 Lunch & Lunch Lunch Meetings
14:00 Conference
14:30 — 14:45 Tour Invited Invited
Keynote
14:45 - 15:00 HM éHENG J.S.LAURET K.HATA
15:00 - 15:15 Tutorials P.Venezuela F.Pyatkov
15:15-15:30 G. G. Silva G.Argentero Y. Ohno
at the
15:30 - 15:45| pampulha Art | J-C.Chacon For;i;;).ji):vho B.R.Carvalho | V.Jourdain
15:45 — 16:00| Museum V. Carozo attending the Yan Li Y.Zhang
conference tour,
16:00 — 16:15 Poster Sum. A Horibais | Poster Sum. C | Coffee Break
16:15 — 16:30 Yan Li offering the C.BICHARA | & Exhibition
Post Horiba
16:30 — 16:45 oster Fluorescence Invited
Session A School Poster
16:45-17:00 Synth/Process choo Session C ZSUN
Welcome Toxicol/Biomed (check our Theory and T.Livneh
17:00-17:15 i .Livnel
reception Nanot/Graph webpage) Simulation
17:15-17:30 Chem/Bio/Med C.Zamora
atthe Coffee Break
17:30 - 17:45 U.J.Kim
Pam:;t?nm Coffee Break & Exhibition
17:45 - 18:00 & Exhibition o
Thanks Millie
18:00 — 18:15| (ending 7pm) ) )
Enjoy the Enjoy the
) Banquet ) Poster Award,
18:30 — evening evening

NT18, Closing

VI




Location: Convention Center - Engineering School (UFMG)

FRI June 30
09:00-09:15
09:15-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-13:45
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15

18:15-18:30
18:30

SATELLITE SYMPOSIA PROGRAM

CCTN17
Room 1012

Keynote
Hélio
Chacham

Invited
D. Hedman

A.T. Fowler
Coffee Break

Invited
R. Capaz

Invited
Y. Ando

P. Venezuela
Matsushita

Lunch

Invited
S. Tretiak

Lobato
Olmos-Asar
DelGrande
C. Bichara
B. Yakbson*
Coffee Break

Invited
R. W. Nunes

Oliveira*
Matsushita*
Carvalho*
M. A. Filho *

Summary

* To be confirmed

MSIN17
Main auditor.

Keynote
Riichiro
Saito

Invited
R. Beams

R. N. Gontijo
Coffee Break

Invited
P. Araujo

Invited
B. Flavel

Vijayaraghavan
T. Pichler
Lunch

Invited
E. Anglaret

Invited
Vasconcelos

Krasnikov
M R Ammar
Miranda

Coffee Break

Invited
S. Cambre

Invited
Qingwen Li
A. Loiseau
ZJ Jakubek
J. S. Bulmer
A. Castan

Summary

43

CNBMT17
Room T00S5

Keynote
Cyrill
Bussy

Invited
D. Barros

C. Viana
Coffee Break

Invited
M. Terrones

Invited
Celso Melo

D. Martinez
L. Franqui
Lunch

Invited
Kai Yang

Invited
L. Gauthier

Martins
A. Neves
MB Barbosa
Coffee Break

Invited
V. Zucolotto

Summary

GSS17
Room 1010

Keynote
Alain
Penicaud

Invited
R. Krupke

M. Engel
Coffee Break

Invited
S. Bericaud

H. Lipsanen
J. Soares
D. Santos

Carlos Leon

Lunch

Invited
M.Terrones

Invited
C. Matos

R.B. Capaz

Vijayaraghavan
Boyuan Shen
Coffee Break

Invited
Onner Yaffe

Invited
T. Ideue

E. Viana
D. v. Dreifus
A. Corradi
L. Lafeta

Yang Wu

Summary

CNTFA17
Room 1014

Keynote
Shigeo
Maruyama

Invited
A. Nasibulin

Zhe Yin
Coffee Break

Invited
Jing Zhang

Invited
L. S. Roman

S.Forel
Rong Xiang
Lunch

Invited
C.Zhou

M. Rother
Brohmann
H. Z. Geng
N.P. Rezende
H. Wang
Coffee Break
J. Lefebvre
S. Lepak
Rahman
D Pedrazoll*
Bezrodny*
Y. Yang*
Y. Ohno

Summary



