

CONFERENCE ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE

	Sun 25/June	Mon 26/June	Tue 27 June	Wed 28/June	Thu 29/June	Fri 30/June		
08:00 – 08:45		Registration				At the Engineering School Satellite Meetings		
08:45 – 09:00		Opening	Registration	Registration	Registration			
09:00 – 09:15			Keynote M.S.ARNOLD	Keynote A.SIRIA	Keynote S.K.DOORN		Keynote M.C.HERSAN	
09:15 – 09:30								
09:30 – 09:45			Invited E.JOSELEVICH	Invited V.MEUNIER	Invited S.REICH		Invited Q.CAO	
09:45 – 10:00								
10:00 – 10:15			Invited K.SUENAGA	Invited B.YACOBSON	Invited L.G.CANÇADO		Invited K.MATSUDA	
10:15 – 10:30								
10:30 – 10:45			Coffee Break & Exhibition	A.Latgé	Poster Sum.B R.KRUPKE		Poster Sum.D E. KAUPPINEN	
10:45 – 11:00				N.T.Hung				
11:00 – 11:15			Invited R.KITAURA	Coffee Break & Exhibition	Poster Session B		Poster Session D	
11:15 – 11:30								
11:30 – 11:45		A.Zarbin	Lunch box & Conference Tour	<i>For those who are not attending the conference tour, Horiba is offering the Horiba Fluorescence School (check our webpage)</i>	Characterization and Processing		Sensor/Device Composite Energy and Environ. Apps.	
11:45 – 12:00		L. Zhang						
12:00 – 12:15		Esconjauregui						
12:15 – 12:30		T.S. Gspann						
12:30 – 12:45		Lunch						Lunch
12:45 – 14:30								
14:30 – 14:45	Tutorials at the Pampulha Art Museum							
14:45 – 15:00						Keynote H-M. CHENG	Invited J.S.LAURET	Invited K.HATA
15:00 – 15:15						G. G. Silva	P.Venezuela	F.Pyatkov
15:15 – 15:30							G.Argentero	Y. Ohno
15:30 – 15:45						J.C.Chacon	B.R.Carvalho	V.Jourdain
15:45 – 16:00						V. Carozo	Yan Li	Y.Zhang
16:00 – 16:15						Poster Sum. A Yan Li	Poster Sum. C C.BICHARA	Coffee Break & Exhibition
16:15 – 16:30								
16:30 – 16:45	Welcome reception at the Pampulha Art Museum (ending 7pm)	Poster Session A Synth/Process Toxicol/Biomed Nanot/Graph Chem/Bio/Med	Poster Session C Theory and Simulation	Coffee Break & Exhibition	Invited Z.SUN			
16:45 – 17:00					T.Livneh			
17:00 – 17:15					C.Zamora			
17:15 – 17:30					U.J.Kim			
17:30 – 17:45					Thanks Millie			
17:45 – 18:00								
18:00 – 18:15	Enjoy the evening	Banquet	Enjoy the evening	Poster Award, NT18, Closing				
18:30 –								

SATELLITE SYMPOSIA PROGRAM

Location: Convention Center - Engineering School (UFMG)					
FRI June 30	CCTN17 <i>Room 1012</i>	MSIN17 <i>Main auditor.</i>	CNBMT17 <i>Room T005</i>	GSS17 <i>Room 1010</i>	CNTFA17 <i>Room 1014</i>
09:00-09:15	Keynote Hélio Chacham	Keynote Riichiro Saito	Keynote Cyrrill Bussy	Keynote Alain Penicaud	Keynote Shigeo Maruyama
09:15-09:30					
09:30-09:45					
09:45-10:00	Invited D. Hedman	Invited R. Beams	Invited D. Barros	Invited R. Krupke	Invited A. Nasibulin
10:00-10:15					
10:15-10:30	A. T. Fowler	R. N. Gontijo	C. Viana	M. Engel	Zhe Yin
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
11:00-11:15	Invited R. Capaz	Invited P. Araujo	Invited M. Terrones	Invited S. Bericaud	Invited Jing Zhang
11:15-11:30					
11:30-11:45	Invited Y. Ando	Invited B. Flavel	Invited Celso Melo	H. Lipsanen	Invited L. S. Roman
11:45-12:00				J. Soares	
12:00-12:15	P. Venezuela	Vijayaraghavan	D. Martinez	D. Santos	S.Forel
12:15-12:30	Matsushita	T. Pichler	L. Franqui	Carlos Leon	Rong Xiang
12:30-13:45	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14:00-14:15	Invited S. Tretiak	Invited E. Anglaret	Invited Kai Yang	Invited M.Terrones	Invited C.Zhou
14:15-14:30					
14:30-14:45	Lobato	Invited Vasconcelos	Invited L. Gauthier	Invited C. Matos	M. Rother
14:45-15:00	Olmos-Asar				Brohmann
15:00-15:15	DelGrande	Krasnikov	Martins	R.B. Capaz	H. Z. Geng
15:15-15:30	C. Bichara	M R Ammar	A. Neves	Vijayaraghavan	N.P. Rezende
15:30-15:45	B. Yakbson*	Miranda	MB Barbosa	Boyuan Shen	H. Wang
15:45-16:15	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
16:15-16:30	Invited R. W. Nunes	Invited S. Cambre	Invited V. Zucolotto	Invited Onner Yaffe	J. Lefebvre
16:30-16:45					S. Lepak
16:45-17:00	Oliveira*	Invited Qingwen Li	Summary	Invited T. Ideue	Rahman
17:00-17:15	Matsushita*				D Pedrazoll*
17:15-17:30	Carvalho*	A. Loiseau		E. Viana	Bezrodny*
17:30-17:45	M. A. Filho *	ZJ Jakubek		D. v. Dreifus	Y. Yang*
17:45-18:00	Summary	J. S. Bulmer		A. Corradi	Y. Ohno
18:00-18:15		A. Castan		L. Lafetá	Summary
18:15-18:30		Summary		Yang Wu	
18:30				Summary	

* To be confirmed